FIVE BELOW INC.

FIVE BELOW INC.

ISIN: US33829M1018

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:39

Price
69.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.78% (1.22)

US33829M1018
FIVE

Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

3,863 EUR

S&P 500

69.26 EUR (50)
70.36 EUR (50)
69.32 EUR
69.32 EUR
68.20 EUR
68.60 EUR
68.98151 EUR
119

8,208.80

3

9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US33829M1018&ID_NOTATION=253455442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US33829M1018&ID_NOTATION=253455442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c877bc20ad3fd920236faa73f91acf2bae6e370218c48fa2ccee3738864b8b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=158f712a29659409b&time=1724048607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9290e11540de50f0d1aedfc99985d12a2e35b01efe526814868306add5a38e65&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78d2e4a0b69d8bcf0&time=1724048607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d432e0a9f69b7cb921af7ca87151019612d7ca34a82a8eec990e3e75a145d29b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=227a5fec2a6068c55&time=1724048607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e38851a82bfe83055b78001916ca990b6d7b0beb3527670c07ba3e3495d370&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b81328e139c76c379&time=1724048607&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c8e0c9fd14e29cfdaa3764266123292f8c8f3f476aba2cacf05a8486b69aa5d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c77094769eba832e&time=1724048607&tool=RSC

FIVE BELOW INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:39

Price
69.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.78% (1.22)

ISIN US33829M1018
Symbol FIVE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,863 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.26 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 70.36 EUR (50)
Open 69.32 EUR
High 69.32 EUR
Low 68.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.60 EUR
VWAP 68.98151 EUR
Volume (pcs) 119
Trading volume 8,208.80
Number of trades 3
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -60.77% -61.31% -64.33%
Perf (abs.) -107.20 -109.65 -124.80
Beta 1.34 1.28 1.36
Volatility 58.30 46.53 44.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 69.82 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:36 69.22 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 76.96 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 68.36 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 75.76 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

154.60

0.00

0.01

64.52 EUR (336)
72.23 EUR (162)

110.37 EUR (78

146.05 EUR (38

196.90 EUR (2024/01/02
59.44 EUR (2024/08/07
196.90 EUR (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
59.44 EUR (2024/08/07)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253455442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70108653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67258484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189229787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491969

FIVE BELOW INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 21:55 68.88 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 68.68 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:30 69.64 EUR 0.00
16

10

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67526107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201147

FIVE BELOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

five BELW

Contact Details
FIVE BELOW INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Vellios  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Bernard Kim Member of Board of
Directors

Dinesh Lathi Member of Board of
Directors

Karen Bowman Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Barclay Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Devine  Member of Board of
Directors

Mimi Vaughn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Markee Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Sargent Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Ryan Member of Board of
Directors

Zuhairah Member of Board of

Washington Directors
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